Nom du bateau
BELLE HELENE
Aptisenfans
Maya

FAIRWAY I
EMATOM V
SEPHALONE V
TALENDUIC 2
Bilostig

cesma 3

Gin Tonic

SHERKIN ISLAND

SOON IV
ADONNANTE
JETSUMENA VI
ZIG

Gullveig

HALLALI

Prénom skipper
Martin
Christian
Cédric
Dominique
Fredrik

Xavier

Patrick

Gérard

fabien
Jean-Daniel
Olivier
Philippe

JEAN PIERRE
Geoffroy

Jean Yves
Yvon

HUBERT

Nom skipper
BOYER
SCHMIT
Jaluzot
PAUL

Piriou
COURAUD
STERVINOU
Stephan
largenton
LEROY
SAMZUN
Fontaine
PORTIER
de Fontenay
Lecerf
Lucas

GUILLET

Heure de départ
10:00
10:03:41
10:08:59
10:34:26
10:34:26
10:34:26
10:35:29
10:37:08
10:37:10
10:37:23
10:37:23
10:40:14
10:44:24
10:45:03
10:45:03
10:48:56

10:48:56



